Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1643SV 16 110 2P+E(3)
PE1663SV 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664SV 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665SV 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3243SV 32 110 2P+E(3)
PE3263SV 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264SV 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265SV 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A & 32A IP44 Plug
PE ( IP44 ) Coupler
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1643PV 16 110 2P+E(3)
PE1663PV 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664PV 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665PV 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3243PV 32 110 2P+E(3)
PE3263PV 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264PV 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265PV 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1643SV 16 110 2P+E(3)
PEW1663SV 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664SV 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665SV 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3243SV 32 110 2P+E(3)
PEW3263SV 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264SV 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265SV 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1643PV 16 110 2P+E(3)
PEW1663PV 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664PV 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665PV 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3243PV 32 110 2P+E(3)
PEW3263PV 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264PV 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265PV 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A & 32A IP67 Coupler
16A & 32A IP67  Plug
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1663PP 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664PP 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665PP 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3263PP 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264PP 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265PP 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A & 32A IP44 Wall Mount Socket
63A & 125A  IP67  Plug
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW6363PV 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6364PV 63 415 3P+E(4)
PEW6365PV 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563PV 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12564PV 125 415 3P+E(4)
PEW12565PV 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
63A & 125A IP67 Coupler
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1663PP 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664PP 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665PP 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3263PP 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264PP 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265PP 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW6363PP 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6364PP 63 415 3P+E(4)
PEW6365PP 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563PP 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12564PP 125 415 3P+E(4)
PEW12565PP 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A & 32A IP67 Wall Mount Socket 63A & 125A  IP67 Wall Mounted Socket
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW6363SV 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6364SV 63 415 3P+E(4)
PEW6365SV 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563SV 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12564SV 125 415 3P+E(4)
PEW12565SV 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1643PQ 16 110 2P+E(3)
PE1663PQ 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664PQ 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665PQ 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3243PQ 32 110 2P+E(3)
PE3263PQ 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264PQ 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265PQ 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A & 32A IP44 Straight Panel Socket 16A & 32A IP44 Angled Panel Socket
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1643PI 16 110 2P+E(3)
PE1663PI 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1664PI 16 415 3P+E(4)
PE1665PI 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3243PI 32 110 2P+E(3)
PE3263PI 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3264PI 32 415 3P+E(4)
PE3265PI 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A, 32A, 63A &125A  IP67 Straight Panel Socket
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1643PQ 16 110 2P+E(3)
PEW1663PQ 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664PQ 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665PQ 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3243PQ 32 110 2P+E(3)
PEW3263PQ 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264PQ 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265PQ 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW6363PQ 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6364PQ 63 415 3P+E(4)
PEW6365PQ 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563PQ 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12564PQ 125 415 3P+E(4)
PEW12565PQ 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1643PI 16 110 2P+E(3)
PEW1663PI 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1664PI 16 415 3P+E(4)
PEW1665PI 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3243PI 32 110 2P+E(3)
PEW3263PI 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3264PI 32 415 3P+E(4)
PEW3265PI 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW6363PI 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6364PI 63 415 3P+E(4)
PEW6365PI 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563PI 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12564PI 125 415 3P+E(4)
PEW12565PI 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A, 32A, 63A &125A  IP67 Angled Panel Socket 16A & 32A IP44 Wall Mount Inlets
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PE1663SM 16 230 2P+E(3)
PE1665SM 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PE3263SM 32 230 2P+E(3)
PE3265SM 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
Part No. Amps Volts Poles
PEW1663SM 16 230 2P+E(3)
PEW1665SM 16 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW3263SM 32 230 2P+E(3)
PEW3265SM 32 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW6363SM 63 230 2P+E(3)
PEW6365SM 63 415 3P,N+E(5)
PEW12563SM 125 230 2P+E(3)
PEW12565SM 125 415 3P,N+E(5)
16A, 32A, 63A & 125A  IP67 Wall Mounted Inlets
For all other products or variations not shown
on this shortform please contact ILME UK Ltd
..24V & 42V
extra low
voltage
..interlocked
switched
sockets
..panel
mount
inlets
..phase
rotation
plugs &
inlets
For requirements in
Rectangular Multipole
Connectors please contact
ILME UK Ltd
ILME PLUGS AND SOCKETS QUICK BUYING GUIDEILME PLUGS AND SOCKETS QUICK BUYING GUIDE
Tel. 0151 336 9321  Fax. 0151 336 9326  sales@ilmeuk.co.uk  www.ilme.com
1st
March
2009
 2
 0
 0
 9